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No 2 HOUEL THEO (Rg=18)

Pass 36 3:11.644

Pass 79 5:40.534 1 2:28.890 *

Pass 141 9:47.552 2 4:07.018

Pass 159 11:41.548 3 1:53.996 *

No 4 RIBOUX CLÉMENT (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:52.057

Pass 31 2:56.920 1 1:04.863 *

Pass 52 4:06.832 2 1:09.912

Pass 70 5:11.521 3 1:04.689 *

Pass 87 6:17.171 4 1:05.650

Pass 103 7:22.575 5 1:05.404

Pass 120 8:25.775 6 1:03.200 *

Pass 160 12:15.339 7 3:49.564

No 6 SCHWAAR THIBO (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:43.279

Pass 30 2:44.371 1 1:01.092 *

Pass 48 3:45.820 2 1:01.449

Pass 65 4:47.492 3 1:01.672

Pass 82 5:50.505 4 1:03.013

Pass 97 6:53.834 5 1:03.329

Pass 113 7:56.095 6 1:02.261

Pass 128 8:58.834 7 1:02.739

Pass 144 10:04.433 8 1:05.599

No 18 CUISINIER NYNA (Rg=15)

Pass 16 2:08.704

Pass 40 3:17.398 1 1:08.694 *

Pass 57 4:25.136 2 1:07.738 *

Pass 76 5:36.656 3 1:11.520

Pass 93 6:43.993 4 1:07.337 *

Pass 112 7:54.897 5 1:10.904

Pass 129 9:00.794 6 1:05.897 *

Pass 145 10:10.571 7 1:09.777

No 28 DESPAGNE HENRI (Rg=13)

Pass 25 2:34.785

Pass 44 3:37.079 1 1:02.294 *

Pass 62 4:42.770 2 1:05.691

Pass 83 5:53.812 3 1:11.042

Pass 101 7:19.413 4 1:25.601

Pass 130 9:04.872 5 1:45.459

Pass 153 10:47.557 6 1:42.685

No 30 TREMBLAY YANIS (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:39.809

Pass 28 2:39.973 1 1:00.164 *

Pass 46 3:42.366 2 1:02.393

Pass 61 4:42.528 3 1:00.162 *

Pass 80 5:42.505 4 59.977 *

Pass 95 6:45.920 5 1:03.415

Pass 111 7:49.877 6 1:03.957

Pass 147 10:23.760 7 2:33.883

No 33 ROMBAUT LIAM (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:25.191

Pass 19 2:15.350 1 50.159 **

Pass 33 3:06.807 2 51.457

Pass 49 3:55.971 3 49.164 *

Pass 63 4:43.926 4 47.955 *

Pass 77 5:38.172 5 54.246

Pass 92 6:29.836 6 51.664

Pass 104 7:22.836 7 53.000

Pass 118 8:19.339 8 56.503

Pass 132 9:17.688 9 58.349

Pass 146 10:15.767 10 58.079

No 48 BOUBRED YANI (Rg=10)

Pass 18 2:10.738

Pass 37 3:13.788 1 1:03.050 *

Pass 56 4:14.614 2 1:00.826 *

Pass 71 5:19.665 3 1:05.051

Pass 88 6:21.444 4 1:01.779

Pass 107 7:30.186 5 1:08.742

Pass 122 8:35.897 6 1:05.711

Pass 140 9:44.494 7 1:08.597

Pass 156 10:56.126 8 1:11.632

No 100 FUMERAND RYAN (Rg=16)

Pass 15 1:54.839

Pass 32 3:04.891 1 1:10.052 *

Pass 55 4:13.885 2 1:08.994 *

Pass 72 5:23.743 3 1:09.858

Pass 117 8:16.229 4 2:52.486

Pass 135 9:35.211 5 1:18.982

Pass 155 10:54.785 6 1:19.574

No 102 CORREIA DIEGO (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:25.705

Pass 20 2:18.010 1 52.305 *

Pass 34 3:07.884 2 49.874 *

Pass 51 4:01.314 3 53.430

Pass 67 4:55.203 4 53.889

Pass 81 5:47.021 5 51.818

Pass 99 7:09.724 6 1:22.703

Pass 115 8:02.851 7 53.127

Pass 127 8:55.588 8 52.737

Pass 142 9:48.748 9 53.160

Pass 152 10:46.457 10 57.709
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No 122 GAIPPE WESTON (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:27.686

Pass 22 2:21.285 1 53.599 *

Pass 38 3:14.578 2 53.293 *

Pass 53 4:08.128 3 53.550

Pass 68 5:00.429 4 52.301 *

Pass 84 5:54.846 5 54.417

Pass 96 6:50.670 6 55.824

Pass 109 7:46.085 7 55.415

Pass 125 8:42.806 8 56.721

Pass 139 9:40.676 9 57.870

Pass 151 10:42.079 10 1:01.403

No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:38.105

Pass 27 2:39.077 1 1:00.972 *

Pass 47 3:45.020 2 1:05.943

Pass 66 4:49.715 3 1:04.695

Pass 85 5:55.351 4 1:05.636

Pass 105 7:24.510 5 1:29.159

Pass 121 8:32.361 6 1:07.851

Pass 136 9:39.246 7 1:06.885

Pass 154 10:49.008 8 1:09.762

No 238 NILUSMAS AYDEN (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:35.132

Pass 26 2:36.205 1 1:01.073 *

Pass 43 3:32.441 2 56.236 *

Pass 59 4:33.068 3 1:00.627

Pass 73 5:27.252 4 54.184 *

Pass 90 6:22.883 5 55.631

Pass 102 7:21.607 6 58.724

Pass 116 8:14.019 7 52.412 *

Pass 131 9:05.733 8 51.714 *

Pass 143 10:01.339 9 55.606

No 245  (Rg=17)

Pass 17 2:10.141

Pass 41 3:27.619 1 1:17.478 *

Pass 158 11:34.428 2 8:06.809

No 312 ROLLAND RYAN (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:41.304

Pass 29 2:40.401 1 59.097 *

Pass 45 3:40.443 2 1:00.042

Pass 60 4:39.964 3 59.521

Pass 78 5:39.586 4 59.622

Pass 94 6:44.326 5 1:04.740

Pass 108 7:43.859 6 59.533

Pass 124 8:41.944 7 58.085 *

Pass 137 9:39.870 8 57.926 *

Pass 157 11:11.628 9 1:31.758

No 480 BOUBRED ILYES (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:30.955

Pass 21 2:20.139 1 49.184 **

Pass 35 3:08.068 2 47.929 **

Pass 50 3:57.676 3 49.608

Pass 64 4:46.415 4 48.739

Pass 75 5:34.079 5 47.664 **

Pass 89 6:22.086 6 48.007

Pass 100 7:13.128 7 51.042

Pass 114 8:01.659 8 48.531

Pass 126 8:50.862 9 49.203

Pass 138 9:39.897 10 49.035

Pass 150 10:29.416 11 49.519

No 555 BART SMAELO (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:32.266

Pass 23 2:22.929 1 50.663 *

Pass 39 3:16.304 2 53.375

Pass 54 4:12.685 3 56.381

Pass 69 5:04.989 4 52.304

Pass 86 5:58.182 5 53.193

Pass 98 6:55.251 6 57.069

Pass 110 7:47.250 7 51.999

Pass 123 8:41.647 8 54.397

Pass 134 9:33.828 9 52.181

Pass 148 10:25.392 10 51.564

No 744 MARGUERITE MATHIS (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:32.070

Pass 24 2:29.116 1 57.046 *

Pass 42 3:29.040 2 59.924

Pass 58 4:31.539 3 1:02.499

Pass 74 5:32.028 4 1:00.489

Pass 91 6:28.075 5 56.047 *

Pass 106 7:28.060 6 59.985

Pass 119 8:25.446 7 57.386

Pass 133 9:25.232 8 59.786

Pass 149 10:26.947 9 1:01.715


